

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

S.C.

~~Offt:-~~ Package.No- MMGISUY/2023-24 Dabhangra-1/106

Name of road:- Tiski to Aphi [Age.No-22 MBD/2024-25 MMIS

Executive Engineer

A.W.D. Works Division

Darbhanga-1

DIVISION

Baheri SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:- 4276

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of cart:- SRM Enterprises

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

of the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Maintenance & repair of road with maintenance work from Turki to Atghi.					
Agency:- SRM Enterprises					
PK10 NO:- MM/LSW/23-24					
Drobtange, -01/06.					
Ag NO:- 22MBD/24-25 (MM/LSW)					
Ag value- RS. 51528318.00/-					
Date of start:- 01/08/2024					

Date of completion:- 31.07.2025.					
Rate:- 13.25% below from approved BOB rate.					
<u>Record Measurement</u>					
(1/3) clearing & grubbing road land - etc - etc					
	10	30	3.0	=	900.00
A	15	30	3.0	=	1350.00
	15	30	3.0	=	1350.00
	4	30	3.0	=	360.00
					3960.00

Abstract of Cost.

29

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (1) (3) clearing & grubbing vide TMB P-14 0.396 Hact @ 76926.08/Hact = 30463.00					
Item (2) (4) scaffolding existing vide TMB P-14 4950.00 m ² @ 20.54/m ² = 101673.00					
Item (3) (5) Const. of emb. lead up to 1000 m vide TMB P-24 378.00 m ³ @ 257.97/m ³ = 97513.00					
Item (4) (6) Const. of emb. lead up to 100 m vide TMB P-24 567.00 m ³ @ 185.28/m ³ = 105057.00					
Item (5) (7) Const. of of earthen shoulder - - El. vide TMB P-25 406.274 m ³ @ 261.51/m ³ = 106245.00					
Item (6) (8) Const. of GSB Grt vide TMB P- 118.80 m ³ @ 3769.620/m ³ = 447831.00					
Item (7) (9) WBM Gr-3 with curable stone vide TMB P- 410.175 m ³ @ 5201.170/m ³ = 2133390.00					
Item (8) (10) P.V. & laying prime Cont - - - El.					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9m (29/31) PV & laying REC pipe					
NP3 (600 mm ϕ)					
vide TMB P-					
7.50 m @ 3265.42/m					= 24491.00
9m (30/32) plastering CM (1:4)					✓
vide TMB P-					
54.16 m ² @ 244.19/m ²					= 13225.00
9m (31/33) painting on plaster					✓
surface with epoxy					
painting two coats					
vide TMB P-					
54.16 m ² @ 139.08/m ²					= 7533.00
Total					= 92 51366.00

Add. GST @ 18% (H) 166 5246.00
 Add. L. cell @ 1% (H) 92 514.00
 Add. S.P. @ 10% (H) 116 081.00

Total = 11125207.00

less below @ 13.25% (G) = 1474090.00

Sub Total = 9651117.00

Deduct previous bill = (G) 40,00,000.00

Net payable = 5651117.00

Accepted
 10-05-25
 J-E

Accepted
 10/05/25

AT-

C&P

W.V. Kumar

10/05/2025